



WEB COPY



C.S.No.413 of 2017

C.S.No.413 of 2017

G. CHANDRASEKHARAN, J.

The matter is referred to the Court for the reason that DW1 evidence could not be completed in view of claim for production of some documents.

2.Considering the reasons stated, further period of two weeks is given for completion of the recording of evidence. Parties are directed to appear before the learned Master on 01.11.2022.

19.10.2022

ep